1
SUPERCAPACITORS
Coin-type 5.5/6.3V Series
1. Scope
This datasheet describes the characteristics of Coin-type 5.5/6.3V supercapacitors.
 Conventional serie
 Main performance characteristics: high capacity, low internal resistance, good consistency
 Typical applications: RAM, consumer electronics, wind turbines, military industry, backup power supplies,

4. Characteristics of Models
Characteristics of V-type, H-type
Supercapacitor
Model
Rated
voltage,
V
Rated
capacitance,
F
Impedance
(@1kHz),
Ω
Dimensions (Ø,H,P),
mm
V-5.5V-0.1F 5.5 0.10 ≤65 9.5 14.1 4.5
V-5.5V-0.22F 5.5 0.22 ≤65 9.5 14.1 4.5
V-5.5V-0.33F 5.5 0.33 ≤65 9.5 14.1 4.5
V-5.5V-0.47F 5.5 0.47 ≤50 11.5 16.5 4.5
V-5.5V-0.68F 5.5 0.68 ≤30 16.0 20.0 4.5
V-5.5V-1F 5.5 1.00 ≤20 19.0 23.0 4.5
V-5.5V-1.5F 5.5 1.50 ≤20 19.0 23.0 4.5
V-5.5V-4F 5.5 4.00 ≤16 25.0 29.0 6.0
H-5.5V-0.1F 5.5 0.10 ≤65 9.5 8.6 10.0
H-5.5V-0.22F 5.5 0.22 ≤65 9.5 8.6 10.0
H-5.5V-0.33F 5.5 0.33 ≤65 9.5 8.6 10.0
H-5.5V-0.47F 5.5 0.47 ≤50 11.5 8.6 10.0
H-5.5V-0.68F 5.5 0.68 ≤30 16.0 9.2 16.0
H-5.5V-1F 5.5 1.00 ≤20 19.0 9.2 19.0
H-5.5V-1.5F 5.5 1.50 ≤20 19.0 9.2 19.0
H-5.5V-4F 5.5 4.00 ≤16 25.0 9.0 25.0
Characteristics of C-type
Supercapacitor
Model
Rated
voltage,
V
Rated
capacitance,
F
Impedance
(@1kHz),
Ω
Dimensions (Ø,H,P),
mm
C-5.5V-0.1F 5.5 0.10 ≤65 13.0 13.0 5
C-5.5V-0.22F 5.5 0.22 ≤65 13.0 13.0 5
C-5.5V-0.33F 5.5 0.33 ≤65 13.0 13.0 5
C-5.5V-0.47F 5.5 0.47 ≤30 20.5 12.5 5
C-5.5V-0.68F 5.5 0.68 ≤30 20.5 12.5 5
C-5.5V-1F 5.5 1.00 ≤20 20.5 12.5 5
C-5.5V-1.5F 5.5 1.50 ≤20 20.5 12.5 5
C-6.3V-0.47F 6.3 0.47 ≤30 20.5 14.5 5
C-6.3V-0.68F 6.3 0.68 ≤30 20.5 14.5 5
C-6.3V-1F 6.3 1.00 ≤20 20.5 14.5 5
3